
4

ECOGREEN FINE CHEMICALS GROUP LIMITED

ANNUAL REPORT 2006

Financial Highlights
財務摘要

14

29

Turnover
營業額

 RMB Million
百萬元人民幣

Profit Attributable to Equity Holders
權益持有人所佔溢利

34

55

61

71

95

 RMB Million
百萬元人民幣

Total Assets
資產總值

 RMB Million
百萬元人民幣

195

284

486

649

795

Equity Attributable to Equity Holders
權益持有人所佔權益

42

86

321

445

533
 RMB Million
百萬元人民幣

Earnings Per Share - Basic
每股盈利－基本

 RMB Cents
人民幣仙

Net Assets Per Share
每股資產淨值

 RMB Cents
人民幣仙

77

97
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147

223

276

384

533
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21

116


